
D RALLY 
SUNDAY, AUGUST 19, 2012 
 
D DIVISION 
 
OVERALL RESULTS         
           
D DIVISION    PENALTY POINTS FOR EACH PHASE    
 ELIMINATIONS/WITHDRAWALS   TurnOut Dressage X Country Stadium TOTAL FAULTS RANK 
           
Y08  Nina Hiddema Shades of Blue Millridge 0 40.9 0.00 0.00 40.90 1 
Y02  Alexis Ingham St. George Caledon 0 47.6 0.00 0.00 47.60 2 
Y13  Bronwyn Twolan Apple Jack Mt. Nemo 0 48.6 0.00 0.00 48.60 3 
Y10  Bryce Peace-Wynter Peanut Guelph 0 50.7 0.00 0.00 50.70 4 
Y12  Hannah gillett Siena Mt. Nemo 1 48.6 0.00 4.00 53.60 5 
Y01  Stuart Synnott Maximum Appeal Caledon 0 54.8 0.00 0.00 54.80 6 
Y14  Kaleb Krucker Kashmir Mt. Nemo 1 56.4 0.00 4.00 61.40 7 
Y11  Alicia Barbas Foxy Cleopatra Mt. Nemo 0 42.4 20.00 0.00 62.40 8 
Y05  Kilby Brunner-Deforest Beaverwood's Puffyn Caledon 0 59.5 0.00 4.00 63.50 9 
Y16  Avery Oliver Roxie Westover 0 48.1 20.00 0.00 68.10 10 
Y18  Aidan Outerbridge Cirrus Westover 0 72.4 20.00 0.00 92.40 11 
Y04 E Hayley Hahn Sky Jumper Caledon 0 58.5 0.00 19.00 77.50  
Y06 E Jordan ronan Lichen Grand River 0 64.1 20.00 19.00 103.10  
Y09 E Jocelyn Ruhl Synger Spyce Albion 0 47.1 70.00 0.00 117.10  
Y07 E Cameron Radcliffe Pippin Grand River 0 47.6 70.00 19.00 136.60  
Y15 E & Withdrew Maya Scott Apollo Mt. Nemo 0 52.8 70.00 19.00 141.80  
Y03 E Trinity Sachau-Sherman Beaverwood's Chickadee Caledon 0 54.8 70.00 19.00 143.80  
Y17 Withdrew Emily Outerbridge Summer Rain Westover 0 57.4 70.00 19.00 146.40  
           
           
Notes:          
No time faults where assessed due to:         
Cross Country Start Times where not recorded by starter, scorers where given start times for riders as posted at start of day - 3 minute intervals between riders.   
Cross Country Time Allowed posted incorrectly.  Ties posted incorrect, rank determined by time closest to Time Allowed.     
Stadium times posted did not include time penalties and Time Allowed posted incorrectly.       
Overall Rank cannot place a rider who has been eliminated above a rider who was not       
 
 
DRESSAGE    RANK 



Y08 Nina Hiddema Shades of Blue Millridge 40.9 1 
Y11 Alicia Barbas Foxy Cleopatra Mt. Nemo 42.4 2 
Y09 Jocelyn Ruhl Synger Spyce Albion 47.1 3 
Y07 Cameron Radcliffe Pippin Grand River 47.6 4 
Y02 Alexis Ingham St. George Caledon 47.6 5 
Y16 Avery Oliver Roxie Westover 48.1 6 
Y13 Bronwyn Twolan Apple Jack Mt. Nemo 48.6 7 
Y12 Hannah gillett Siena Mt. Nemo 48.6 8 
Y10 Bryce Peace-Wynter Peanut Guelph 50.7 9 
Y15 Maya Scott Apollo Mt. Nemo 52.8 10 
Y03 Trinity Sachau-Sherman Beaverwood's Chickadee Caledon 54.8 11 
Y01 Stuart Synnott Maximum Appeal Caledon 54.8 12 
Y14 Kaleb Krucker Kashmir Mt. Nemo 56.4 13 
Y17 Emily Outerbridge Summer Rain Westover 57.4 14 
Y04 Hayley Hahn Sky Jumper Caledon 58.5 15 
Y05 Kilby Brunner-Deforest Beaverwood's Puffyn Caledon 59.5 16 
Y06 Jordan ronan Lichen Grand River 64.1 17 
Y18 Aidan Outerbridge Cirrus Westover 72.4 18 
 
 
 
CROSS COUNTRY      
    TIME FAULTS RANK 
Y02 Alexis Ingham St. George Caledon 1:14:38 0.00 1 
Y14 Kaleb Krucker Kashmir Mt. Nemo 1:19:48 0.00 2 
Y05 Kilby Brunner-Deforest Beaverwood's Puffyn Caledon 1:20:48 0.00 3 
Y12 Hannah gillett Siena Mt. Nemo 1:30:10 0.00 4 
Y13 Bronwyn Twolan Apple Jack Mt. Nemo 1:31:22 0.00 5 
Y10 Bryce Peace-Wynter Peanut Guelph 1:34:48 0.00 6 
Y01 Stuart Synnott Maximum Appeal Caledon 1:37:01 0.00 7 
Y04 Hayley Hahn Sky Jumper Caledon 1:51:18 0.00 8 
Y08 Nina Hiddema Shades of Blue Millridge 1:56:18 0.00 9 
Y11 Alicia Barbas Foxy Cleopatra Mt. Nemo 1:39:22 20.00 10 
Y16 Avery Oliver Roxie Westover 1:44:38 20.00 11 
Y18 Aidan Outerbridge Cirrus Westover 1:49:42 20.00 12 
Y06 Jordan ronan Lichen Grand River 3:28:03 20.00 13 
Y03 Trinity Sachau-Sherman Beaverwood's Chickadee Caledon  70.00 E 
Y07 Cameron Radcliffe Pippin Grand River  70.00 E 
Y09 Jocelyn Ruhl Synger Spyce Albion  70.00 E 



Y15 Maya Scott Apollo Mt. Nemo Withdrew 70.00 W 
Y17 Emily Outerbridge Summer Rain Westover Withdrew 70.00 W 
       
No time faults assessed.     
 
 
 
STADIUM   TIME  FAULTS RANK 
Y11 Alicia Barbas Foxy Cleopatra Mt. Nemo 1:07:03 0.00 Clear 
Y02 Alexis Ingham St. George Caledon 1:14:75 0.00 Clear 
Y01 Stuart Synnott Maximum Appeal Caledon 1:17:69 0.00 Clear 
Y16 Avery Oliver Roxie Westover 1:18:12 0.00 Clear 
Y08 Nina Hiddema Shades of Blue Millridge 1:20:29 0.00 Clear 
Y10 Bryce Peace-Wynter Peanut Guelph 1:22:06 0.00 Clear 
Y18 Aidan Outerbridge Cirrus Westover 1:22:25 0.00 Clear 
Y13 Bronwyn Twolan Apple Jack Mt. Nemo 1:22:28 0.00 Clear 
Y09 Jocelyn Ruhl Synger Spyce Albion 1:37:68 0.00 Clear 
Y05 Kilby Brunner-Deforest Beaverwood's Puffyn Caledon 1:14:72 4.00  
Y14 Kaleb Krucker Kashmir Mt. Nemo 1:33:06 4.00  
Y12 Hannah gillett Siena Mt. Nemo 1:44:71 4.00  
Y03 Trinity Sachau-Sherman Beaverwood's Chickadee Caledon 1:55:05 19.00 E 
Y04 Hayley Hahn Sky Jumper Caledon 1:55:81 19.00 E 
Y06 Jordan ronan Lichen Grand River  19.00 E 
Y07 Cameron Radcliffe Pippin Grand River  19.00 E 
Y15 Maya Scott Apollo Mt. Nemo  19.00 E 
Y17 Emily Outerbridge Summer Rain Westover  19.00 Withdrew 
       
Note:  No time faults assessed.     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
OVERALL RESULTS BY BRANCH         



           
D DIVISION    PENALTY POINTS FOR EACH PHASE    
 ELIMINATIONS/WITHDRAWALS   TurnOut Dressage X Country Stadium TOTAL FAULTS RANK 
           
Y01  Stuart Synnott Maximum Appeal Caledon 0 54.8 0.00 0.00 54.80 6 
Y02  Alexis Ingham St. George Caledon 0 47.6 0.00 0.00 47.60 2 
Y03 E Trinity Sachau-Sherman Beaverwood's Chickadee Caledon 0 54.8 70.00 19.00 143.80  
Y04 E Hayley Hahn Sky Jumper Caledon 0 58.5 0.00 19.00 77.50  
Y05  Kilby Brunner-Deforest Beaverwood's Puffyn Caledon 0 59.5 0.00 4.00 63.50 9 
Y06 E Jordan ronan Lichen Grand River 0 64.1 20.00 19.00 103.10  
Y07 E Cameron Radcliffe Pippin Grand River 0 47.6 70.00 19.00 136.60  
Y08  Nina Hiddema Shades of Blue Millridge 0 40.9 0.00 0.00 40.90 1 
Y09 E Jocelyn Ruhl Synger Spyce Albion 0 47.1 70.00 0.00 117.10  
Y10  Bryce Peace-Wynter Peanut Guelph 0 50.7 0.00 0.00 50.70 4 
Y11  Alicia Barbas Foxy Cleopatra Mt. Nemo 0 42.4 20.00 0.00 62.40 8 
Y12  Hannah gillett Siena Mt. Nemo 1 48.6 0.00 4.00 53.60 5 
Y13  Bronwyn Twolan Apple Jack Mt. Nemo 0 48.6 0.00 0.00 48.60 3 
Y14  Kaleb Krucker Kashmir Mt. Nemo 1 56.4 0.00 4.00 61.40 7 
Y15 E & Withdrew Maya Scott Apollo Mt. Nemo 0 52.8 70.00 19.00 141.80  
Y16  Avery Oliver Roxie Westover 0 48.1 20.00 0.00 68.10 10 
Y17 Withdrew Emily Outerbridge Summer Rain Westover 0 57.4 70.00 19.00 146.40  
Y18  Aidan Outerbridge Cirrus Westover 0 72.4 20.00 0.00 92.40 11 
 


